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2023 SPARTAN district Varsity FEMALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    40  Pleasant Valley                        (  19:25  1:37:05   0:49)
=====================================================
  1      4    119 Grace Boleyn          11   18:55
  2      6    121 Brynn Edgin           10   19:19
  3      7    120 Maddie Millage         9   19:24
  4     11    125 Jaylee Duncan         10   19:43
  5     12    122 Vivian McCombs         9   19:44
  6   ( 18)   126 Lexi Minard           12   20:13
  7   ( 22)   123 Selah Flanigan        10   20:33

  2.    49  Dubuque Hempstead                      (  19:34  1:37:46   1:29)
=====================================================
  1      2    137 Keelee Leitzen        12   18:52
  2      3    138 Julia Gehl            12   18:52
  3      8    139 Evie Henneberry       11   19:29
  4     17    140 Maggie Henneberry      9   20:12
  5     19    141 Mylee Lange           11   20:21
  6   ( 30)   142 Natalie Leitzen        9   21:12
  7   ( 33)   143 Ellie Hermiston       12   21:28

  3.    69  City High                              (  19:56  1:39:38   2:12)
=====================================================
  1      1     30 Ani Wedemeyer         11   18:39
  2     10     31 Abigail Burns         10   19:43
  3     13     32 Nicole Peterson       11   19:58
  4     21     34 Claire Locher         10   20:27
  5     24     33 Grace Hamann           9   20:51
  6   ( 25)    35 Nina Peterson         11   20:57
  7   ( 28)    36 Madeline Fischer       9   21:08

  4.   118  Cedar Rapids Prarie                    (  20:43  1:43:34   1:14)
=====================================================
  1     14     16 Keirra Hess           12   19:59
  2     20     17 Ava Christensen       12   20:25
  3     26     19 Olivia Divoky         10   20:58
  4     27     20 Karlee Hamilton       12   20:59
  5     31     18 Hannah Hughes         11   21:13
  6   ( 38)    22 Chloe Bishop          10   22:03
  7   ( 39)    21 Catie Reittinger      12   22:09

  5.   148  Bettendorf                             (  21:19  1:46:34   2:24)
=====================================================
  1      9      1 Emily See             12   19:38
  2     32      2 Annabelle Everding    11   21:22
  3     34      4 Mackenzie Schaefer    11   21:34
  4     36      7 Ella Ripslinger        9   21:58
  5     37      3 Destiny Borland       10   22:02
  6   ( 41)     6 Calista Rasmer        11   22:27
  7   ( 43)     5 Kennah Block          11   22:36

  6.   163  Clinton                                (  21:44  1:48:38   4:50)
=====================================================
  1      5     44 Camryn Sattler        12   18:57
  2     16     45 Carryn Sattler        10   20:01
  3     45     46 Aubrey Rivers         10   22:52
  4     46     47 Sescie Haan           11   23:01
  5     51     48 Maddie Robinson       12   23:47
  6   ( 56)    49 Kirstin Bengtson       9   24:13

  7.   177  Davenport Central                      (  22:02  1:50:07   3:57)
=====================================================
  1     15     78 Dylan Moeller         11   20:00
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  2     23     79 Sloane Moeller         9   20:42
  3     40     74 Evelyn Barfels        12   22:15
  4     47     80 Cameron Shumpert      10   23:13
  5     52     76 Ada Kaplan            10   23:57
  6   ( 55)    77 Gaby Marceleno        11   24:13
  7   ( 61)    75 Hannah Ford           12   27:58

  8.   205  CR Kennedy                             (  22:27  1:52:14   2:20)
=====================================================
  1     29     57 Alyssa Brandt         12   21:10
  2     35     58 Lillian Cogdill       11   21:39
  3     44     59 Emma Manthe            9   22:42
  4     48     62 Maria Kaiser          10   23:13
  5     49     61 Erin Arnold           10   23:30
  6   ( 54)    60 Ramsay Geater         10   24:12
  7   ( 57)    63 Olivia Hallam         10   24:23

  9.   262  Davenport North                        (  23:57  1:59:41   2:25)
=====================================================
  1     42     89 Gabby Leibold         12   22:34
  2     50     90 Delainey Woodman      11   23:34
  3     53     92 Eleanor Goodin        10   24:03
  4     58     91 Emma Yacapraro        12   24:31
  5     59     93 Kaylee Fries           9   24:59
  6   ( 60)    94 Jillian Koenig         9   25:11

                                                                              
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                          2023 SPARTAN districts
                                                      VARSITY Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mile
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= =====
    1    1    30 Ani Wedemeyer          11 City High                        5:
    2    2   137 Keelee Leitzen         12 Dubuque Hempstead                5:
    3    3   138 Julia Gehl             12 Dubuque Hempstead                5:
    4    4   119 Grace Boleyn           11 Pleasant Valley                  5:
    5    5    44 Camryn Sattler         12 Clinton                          5:
    6    6   121 Brynn Edgin            10 Pleasant Valley                  6:
    7    7   120 Maddie Millage          9 Pleasant Valley                  6:
    8    8   139 Evie Henneberry        11 Dubuque Hempstead                6:
    9    9     1 Emily See              12 Bettendorf                       6:
   10   10    31 Abigail Burns          10 City High                        6:
   11   11   125 Jaylee Duncan          10 Pleasant Valley                    
   12   12   122 Vivian McCombs          9 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   13   13    32 Nicole Peterson        11 City High                        6:
   14   14    16 Keirra Hess            12 Cedar Rapids Prarie              6:
   15   15    78 Dylan Moeller          11 Davenport Central                  
   16   16    45 Carryn Sattler         10 Clinton                          6:
   17   17   140 Maggie Henneberry       9 Dubuque Hempstead                6:
   18   18   126 Lexi Minard            12 Pleasant Valley                  6:
   19   19   141 Mylee Lange            11 Dubuque Hempstead                6:
   20   20    17 Ava Christensen        12 Cedar Rapids Prarie              6:
   21   21    34 Claire Locher          10 City High                        6:
   22   22   123 Selah Flanigan         10 Pleasant Valley                  6:
   23   23    79 Sloane Moeller          9 Davenport Central                6:
   24   24    33 Grace Hamann            9 City High                        6:
   25   25    35 Nina Peterson          11 City High                        6:
   26   26    19 Olivia Divoky          10 Cedar Rapids Prarie              6:
   27   27    20 Karlee Hamilton        12 Cedar Rapids Prarie              6:
   28   28    36 Madeline Fischer        9 City High                        6:
   29   29    57 Alyssa Brandt          12 CR Kennedy                       6:
   30   30   142 Natalie Leitzen         9 Dubuque Hempstead                6:
   31   31    18 Hannah Hughes          11 Cedar Rapids Prarie              6:
   32   32     2 Annabelle Everding     11 Bettendorf                       6:
   33   33   143 Ellie Hermiston        12 Dubuque Hempstead                6:
   34        102 Kylie Daily            12 Davenport West                   6:
   35   34     4 Mackenzie Schaefer     11 Bettendorf                       6:
   36   35    58 Lillian Cogdill        11 CR Kennedy                       6:
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   37   36     7 Ella Ripslinger         9 Bettendorf                       6:
   38   37     3 Destiny Borland        10 Bettendorf                       6:
   39   38    22 Chloe Bishop           10 Cedar Rapids Prarie              6:
   40   39    21 Catie Reittinger       12 Cedar Rapids Prarie              6:
   41   40    74 Evelyn Barfels         12 Davenport Central                6:
   42   41     6 Calista Rasmer         11 Bettendorf                       6:
   43   42    89 Gabby Leibold          12 Davenport North                  6:
   44   43     5 Kennah Block           11 Bettendorf                       6:
   45   44    59 Emma Manthe             9 CR Kennedy                       6:
   46   45    46 Aubrey Rivers          10 Clinton                          6:
   47   46    47 Sescie Haan            11 Clinton                          6:
   48   47    80 Cameron Shumpert       10 Davenport Central                6:
   49   48    62 Maria Kaiser           10 CR Kennedy                       7:
   50   49    61 Erin Arnold            10 CR Kennedy                       7:
   51   50    90 Delainey Woodman       11 Davenport North                  7:
   52   51    48 Maddie Robinson        12 Clinton                          7:
   53   52    76 Ada Kaplan             10 Davenport Central                7:
   54   53    92 Eleanor Goodin         10 Davenport North                  7:
   55   54    60 Ramsay Geater          10 CR Kennedy                       7:
   56   55    77 Gaby Marceleno         11 Davenport Central                7:
   57   56    49 Kirstin Bengtson        9 Clinton                          7:
   58   57    63 Olivia Hallam          10 CR Kennedy                       7:
   59   58    91 Emma Yacapraro         12 Davenport North                  7:
   60        105 Emma Schneiderman       9 Davenport West                   7:
   61   59    93 Kaylee Fries            9 Davenport North                  7:
   62   60    94 Jillian Koenig          9 Davenport North                  7:
   63        101 Jada Daily             12 Davenport West                   7:
   64   61    75 Hannah Ford            12 Davenport Central                6:
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